Work accident security 0.24 – 1.74% -

Old age security 3.7% 2%

Death security  
(life insurance)

0.3% -

Pension security 2% 1%

BPJS Health (BPJS Kesehatan) Healthcare security (JKN) 4% 1%

The calculation of JKN is subject to maximum wages of IDR12,000,000 (twelve million Rupiah) per month. The cap may 
change in the future. The mandatory premium covers a husband, wife, and three dependents. 

Omnibus Law introduces a new social security program, namely unemployment security. Workers who experience 
termination of employment relationships are entitled to obtain unemployment security.